1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Reformatted July 20, 2001

Submit to Appropriate District Office District III Oil Conservation Division 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 1220 South St. Francis Dr. District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505 ☐ AMENDED REPORT REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT <sup>1</sup> Operator name and Address <sup>2</sup> OGRID Number 19797 Yale E. Key, Inc. dba Key Energy Services, Inc. P.O. Box 2040 <sup>3</sup> Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date Hobbs, NM 88241 Sale Skim Oil 07/15/2005 168.0 bbls <sup>4</sup> API Number <sup>5</sup> Pool Name <sup>6</sup> Pool Code 30 - 025-04861 **SWD Seven Rivers Queen** 96132 <sup>7</sup> Property Code <sup>8</sup> Property Name <sup>9</sup> Well Number 28844 Atha SWD--<sup>10</sup> Surface Location Ul or lot no. | Section | Township Range Lot.Idn Feet from the North/South Line Feet from the East/West line County SOUTH 218 660 FT 660 FT WEST 31 36E Lea 11 Bottom Hole Location UL or lot Section | Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County no. Producing Method Code 12 Lse Code **Gas Connection** <sup>15</sup> C-129 Permit Number <sup>16</sup> C-129 Effective Date <sup>17</sup> C-129 Expiration Date Date F SWD III. Oil and Gas Transporters 18 Transporter <sup>19</sup> Transporter Name <sup>20</sup> POD 21 O/G <sup>22</sup> POD ULSTR Location **OGRID** and Address and Description DOT Oil Enterprises, LTD. 215019 2809181 O P.O. Box 745 Abilene, TX 79608 IV. Produced Water 23 POD <sup>24</sup> POD ULSTR Location and Description V. Well Completion Data 25 Spud Date 26 Ready Date <sup>27</sup> TD 28 PRTD 29 Perforations <sup>30</sup> DHC, MC 31 Hole Size 32 Casing & Tubing Size 33 Depth Set 34 Sacks Cement VI. Well Test Data <sup>36</sup> Gas Delivery Date 35 Date New Oil 37 Test Date 38 Test Length 39 Tbg. Pressure 40 Csg. Pressure 41 Choke Size 43 Water <sup>42</sup> Oil 44 Gas 45 AOF 46 Test Method <sup>47</sup> I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature Approved by: Printed name: Title: TELD REPRESENTATIVE II/STAFF MANAGE RHONDA PASCHAL Title: JUL 1 9 2005 Approval Date: Clerk Phone: DATE:07/15/2005 (505)394-2581

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

Form C-104 Reformatted July 20, 2001

District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District III 1000 Rio Brazos District IV 1220 S. St. Fran	s Rd., Azte	ec, NM 8741	10	122	20 So	uth St.	on Divisio Francis D M 87505				Submi	_	opriate District Office 5 Copies AMENDED REPORT	
	I.	REQU	EST FO	OR ALI	LOW	ABLE	AND AU	THO	ORIZ	ATION	TO	<b>TRANS</b>	PORT	
<sup>1</sup> Operator in Yale E. Key P.O. Box 20		<sup>2</sup> OGRID Nui				iling Code/ Effective Date								
Hobbs, NM					Sale Skim Oil 07/15/200					005 157.0				
<sup>4</sup> API Numb		6 Pool Code												
30 - 025-0							96132							
<sup>7</sup> Property C 288 II. <sup>10</sup> Su	344						SWD				<sup>9</sup> Well Number 1			
Ul or lot no.		Township	Range	I of Idn	Foot	from the	he North/South Line		Feet from the		East/West line		County	
M 31		21S	36E	· ·		FT	SOUTH		1		WEST		Lea	
11 Bo	<b>Bottom Hole Location</b>		<u> </u>									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
UL or lot no.		Section Township Range Lot Idn Fe		Feet 1	Feet from the North/So		line Feet from the		from the	East/West line		County		
12 Lse Code F	1 0-3-		od <sup>14</sup> Gas Connection Date		15 C-	129 Pern	nit Number	Number 16 C-1		-129 Effective D		<sup>17</sup> C-12	29 Expiration Date	
III. Oil and Gas Transporters														
18 Transpor	ter	<sup>19</sup> Tr	ansporter			<sup>20</sup> P	POD	<sup>21</sup> O						
OGRID	-	and Address								and Description				
215019		DOT Oil Enterprises, LTD. P.O. Box 745					81 O			#56 18 9 10 17 72 13 P 15 16 17 18 16 17 18 16 17 18 16 17 18 16 17 18 16 17 18 16 17 18 16 17 18 16 17 18 16 17 18 16 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18				
12.24		Abilene, TX 79608									66	00,011	1273	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							*15	/2	7	e <sub>2e</sub> ,	1	
							a de la companya de l			31-1	S		01617	
										200.00		<b>9</b> 8	45 <del>8</del> / 8 / 8 / 8 / 8 / 8 / 8 / 8 / 8 / 8 /	
								1) 4)		1.0	<sup>6</sup> (200	33 <del>54 5</del> 2	1012	
												The second secon		
IV. Proc	luced V	Vater											_	
<sup>23</sup> POD	and D	escriptio	n											
V. Well	Comple	tion Data	a										_	
<sup>25</sup> Spud Date		<sup>26</sup> Ready Date <sup>27</sup>			<sup>27</sup> TD	7 TD 28 PBTD			<sup>29</sup> Perforations				<sup>30</sup> DHC, MC	
<sup>31</sup> Hole Size		32 Casing & Tubing S			ng Size	Size 33 Depth S			et 34 S			34 Sack	Sacks Cement	
	<del></del>													
VI. Well	Tore 1	ote												
V1. VV EII  35 Date New			ery Doto	37 ч	Γest Da	ite	38 Trace 1	[ pn at	h	39 TH.	g. Press	uro l	40 Csg. Pressure	
Date New On		<sup>36</sup> Gas Delivery Date			iesi Da	ite	38 Test Length		11	ı Jog		ure	Csg. Pressure	
<sup>41</sup> Choke Size		<sup>42</sup> Oi	43	<sup>43</sup> Water		44 Gas			<sup>45</sup> AOF			46 Test Method		
<sup>47</sup> I hereby cert been complied complete to the	with and	that the info	rmation g	iven above					OIL C	CONSERV	ATION	DIVISION	1	
Signature:	A	Approved by:												
Printed name: RHONDA PAS	T	Title: OC FIELD REPRESENTATIVE II/STAFF MANAGE												
Title: Clerk	A	Approval Date:												
DATE :07/15/2005 Phone: (505)394-2581							JUL 1 9 2005							